Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/04/2024 01:00 PM | Install PO:
10/05/2024 02:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:
10/05/2024 05:00 PM | Strike Private Residence
Description
General

Ottomans - Kidney Large
60"W x 36"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Ottomans - Kidney Small
42"W x 25"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ Orange Piping
Lumbar

25"x12"

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ White Piping
Lumbar

24" x 12"

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Gummy Bears - Multi
Colors

hung from trees with fishing wire
6- Red - 6 - Green - 5 yellow- 5 Blue - 6 Purple -7 Pink

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Chocolate Donut
hung from trees with fishing wire

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Pink Frosted Donut
hung from trees with fishing wire

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Purple Frosted Donut

q‘ mfh hung from trees with fishing wire

r Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Penny Candy Pool Float

= =9 hung from trees with fishing wire

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Smarties Pool Noodle
hung from trees with fishing wire

Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Tootsie Roll Noodle Pool

hung from trees with fishing wire
W

PDF Generated on 09/09/2024 @ 02:52 PM PST

Qtty

3

12

36

IN-0007710

Indigo James Co.

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price Total
$80.00 T $240.00
$60.00 T $180.00
$35.00 T $420.00
$35.00 T $175.00
$15.00 T $540.00
$15.00 T $45.00
$15.00 T $45.00
$15.00 T $120.00
$15.00 T $105.00
$15.00 T $120.00
$15.00 T $120.00
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Description
Sofas - Cream Boucle Modular
53"W x 53"L x 16"H
Coffee Tables - St. Barts - Natural Wood White Wash
= < 60" W x 32" D 12'H
Services

Install / Strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $300.00
1 $250.00
4 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$250.00

$0.00

$2,960.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$281.20
($0.00)
$3,241.20
($0.00)
$3,241.20
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