

Indigo James Co.

10/04/2024 01:00 PM | Install 10/05/2024 02:00 PM | Event Date 10/05/2024 05:00 PM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Private Residence Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ottomans - Kidney Large	3	\$80.00	Т	\$240.00
	60"W x 36"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request				
	Ottomans - Kidney Small	3	\$60.00	Т	\$180.00
	42"W x 25"L x 18"H - Custom Color Cover Upon Request				
	Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ Orange Piping Lumbar	12	\$35.00	Т	\$420.00
	25" x 12"				
	Accent Pillows - Cotton - Checkered W/ White Piping Lumbar	5	\$35.00	Т	\$175.00
	24" x 12"				
	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Gummy Bears - Multi	36	\$15.00	Т	\$540.00
	Colors hung from trees with fishing wire				
	6- Red - 6 - Green - 5 yellow- 5 Blue - 6 Purple -7 Pink				
	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Chocolate Donut hung from trees with fishing wire	3	\$15.00	T	\$45.00
	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Pink Frosted Donut hung from trees with fishing wire	3	\$15.00	Т	\$45.00
	Hand Drong - Kida Inflatable Durnle Freetad Danut		\$15.00	т	\$120.00
	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Purple Frosted Donut hung from trees with fishing wire	8	\$13.00	1	\$120.00
	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Penny Candy Pool Float hung from trees with fishing wire	7	\$15.00	T	\$105.00
(SMETTES)	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Smarties Pool Noodle hung from trees with fishing wire	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.00
Resident .	Hand Props - Kids - Inflatable Tootsie Roll Noodle Pool hung from trees with fishing wire	8	\$15.00	Т	\$120.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Sofas - Cream Boucle Modular 53"W x 53"L x 16"H	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
40	Coffee Tables - St. Barts - Natural Wood White Wash	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$2,960.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$0.00
		Wear & Tear (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Packing (0.00%):			\$0.00
		Taxes:			\$281.20
			Discou	nts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$3,241.20 (\$0.00)
			Payments:		
			Balance:		